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Superior Waterjet Parts

Features

Technical Details

Abrasive Storage Hopper
100 kg/ 220 lbsAbrasive Systems

• Hopper can be refilled without interrupting production
• Suitable for all abrasive mesh sizes
• Sensor monitors abrasive level and warning light 

notifies the operator to refill abrasive
• Can be retrofitted to all waterjet cutting systems

952800     Abrasive Storage Hopper 100 kg/ 220 lbs

Capacity
Empty weight
Total weight
Flow rate
Air pressure
Power supply

100 kg/ 220 lbs
approx. 110 kg/ 242 lbs
approx. 210 kg/ 463 lbs
5 kg/ 11 lbs / min
Min. 6 bar/ 88 psi
24V / 230V Optional
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Superior Waterjet Parts

Spare Parts and Tools

Abrasive Storage Hopper
100 kg/ 220 lbs

Part Number Description

Spare parts
030129
032008
040003
030326

Pinch Valve
Capacitive Sensor
Ball Valve
Exhaust Air Throttle Valve

Coupling Parts Hopper - Feeder

040031
040056
040057
040059

Abrasive Hose DM23/dm16
Hose-Connection Y-Fitting
Hose-Connection dm16
Hose-Connection 1/2"

Abrasive Systems

030129

032008

040031


